

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23678/2004

M/S. ORIENTAL SELECT GRANITE PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

SLP(C) NO. 23686 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 24313-24314 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19352-19354 of 2004

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office

report)

SLP(C) NO. 25275 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

eks.

Rejoinder Affidavit is not filed. Nobody is present. Adjourned for two we

(S.G. SHAH)

Registrar

PA