

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23678/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2004 in WA No. 2628/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S. ORIENTAL SELECT GRANITE PVT.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NOS. 23686,24313-24314, 19352-19354,25275/04 & 21130/2005 - With
prayer for interim relief and with office report, With appln. for permission to place
addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief and Office Report in
SLPs.19352-19354/2004

Date: 01/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. K. Swami, Adv.

Ms. Prabha Swami, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The cases are adjourned.

(S. Thapar) (Radha R. Bhatia)

PS to Registrar Court Master